

APPENDIX "B"

TENDER 12-58 - BID SUMMARY MANUFACTURE & INSTALLATION OF REAR LOADING PACKER BODIES

DESCRIPTION	QTY	Fanotech Enviro		London Machinery		Precision Waste Systems	
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Manufacture and Deliver, two (2), 25 Cubic Yard Rear Loading Refuse Compactors with Commercial Container lift system.	2	\$ 77,362.00	\$ 154,724.00	\$ 76,400.00	\$ 152,800.00	\$ 78,473.00	\$ 156,946.00
Manufacture and Deliver, three (3), 25 Cubic Yard Rear Loading Refuse Compactors.	3	\$ 72,352.00	\$ 217,056.00	\$ 74,450.00	\$ 223,350.00	\$ 73,473.00	\$ 220,419.00
		SUBTOTAL	\$ 371,780.00		\$ 376,150.00		\$ 377,365.00
		HST	\$ 48,331.40		\$ 48,899.50		\$ 49,057.45
		GRAND TOTAL	\$ 420,111.40		\$ 425,049.50		\$ 426,422.45

DESCRIPTION	QTY	Joe Johnson Equipment		Cubex Ltd.	
		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
Manufacture and Deliver, two (2), 25 Cubic Yard Rear Loading Refuse Compactors with Commercial Container lift system.	2	\$ 84,694.41	\$ 169,388.82	\$ 94,798.72	\$ 189,597.44
Manufacture and Deliver, three (3), 25 Cubic Yard Rear Loading Refuse Compactors.	3	\$ 81,694.41	\$ 245,083.23	\$ 90,137.72	\$ 270,413.16
		SUBTOTAL	\$ 414,472.05		\$ 460,010.60
		HST	\$ 53,881.37		\$ 59,801.38
		GRAND TOTAL	\$ 468,353.42		\$ 519,811.98